1
Contact-Type Smart Sensor
E9NC-T
Advanced, Durable, Space-saving
Contact Sensors.
• OMRON’s unique ball spline mechanism for
resistance to vibration and shock.
• Employs a robot cable that withstands bending. *1

E9NC-T
2
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads (Dimensions  page 10 and 11) (Connection Cable between Preamplifier and Amplifier Unit is not provided
with the Sensor Head. Be sure to have the Connection Cable ready when using the Sensor.)
Amplifier Units (Dimensions  page 12)
* A Sensor Communications Unit is required if you want to use the Amplifier Unit on a network.
Connection Cable between Preamplifier and Amplifier Unit (Dimensions  page 13)
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor Head Accessories
Probe (Dimensions  page 13)
The E9NC-TB1 is provided with the Sensor Head. Order replacements as required.
Type Appearance Measuring range
(Moving range) Resolution Model
Straight type
5 mm
0.1 μm
E9NC-TH5S 2M
Right-angle air type E9NC-TH5L 2M
Flanged type/
Straight type E9NC-TH5SF 2M
Flanged type/
Right-angle air type E9NC-TH5LF 2M
Straight type
12 mm
E9NC-TH12S 2M
Right-angle air type E9NC-TH12L 2M
Flanged type/
Straight type E9NC-TH12SF 2M
Flanged type/
Right-angle air type E9NC-TH12LF 2M
Type Appearance Model
Communications* E9NC-TA0
ON/OFF output
NPN output PNP output
E9NC-TA21 2M E9NC-TA51 2M
Cable length Model Quantity
0.5 m E9NC-TXC05 1
5 m E9NC-TXC5 1
10 m E9NC-TXC10 1
20 m E9NC-TXC20 1
Type Appearance Model Quantity
3-dia. probe E9NC-TB1 1
Nylon probe E9NC-TB2 1
Probe for flat
surfaces E9NC-TB3 1
E9NC-T
3
Rubber boots (Dimensions  page 13)
A rubber boot is provided with the Sensor Head. Order replacements as required.
Amplifier Unit Accessories
Amplifier Unit Mounting Bracket (Dimensions  page 14)
A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Amplifier Unit. It must be ordered separately as required.
DIN Track (Dimensions  page 14)
A DIN Track is not provided with the Amplifier Unit. It must be ordered separately as required.
End Plate (Dimensions  page 14)
An End Plate is not provided with the Amplifier Unit. It must be ordered separately as required.
Cover
Attach these Covers to Amplifier Units. Order a Cover when required, e.g., if you lose the covers.
Related Products
Sensor Communications Units
Refer to your OMRON website for details.
The E9NC-TA0 is supported for firmware version 1.03 or higher (Sensor Communications Units manufactured in July 2014 or later).
*The Distributed Sensor Unit can be connected to any of the Sensor Communications Units.
EtherCAT® is a registered trademark and patented technology, licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Germany.
CC-Link is a registered trademark of Mitsubishi Electric Corporation. The trademark is managed by the CC-Link Partner Association.
Applicable
Sensor Head Model Quantity
E9NC-TH5@ E9NC-G5 1
E9NC-TH12@ E9NC-G12 1
Appearance Model Quantity
E39-L143 1
Appearance Type Model Quantity